
Kanazawa City

Nanao City

Komatsu City

Wajima City

Suzu City

Kaga City

Hakui City

Kahoku City

Hakusan City

Nomi City

Nonoichi City

Kawakita Town

Tsubata Town

Uchinada Town

Shika Town

Houdatsushimizu Town

Nakanoto Town

Anamizu Town

Noto Town

Total

金 沢 市

七 尾 市

小 松 市

輪 島 市

珠 洲 市

加 賀 市

羽 咋 市

か ほ く 市

白 山 市

能 美 市

野 々 市 市

川 北 町

津 幡 町

内 灘 町

志 賀 町

宝 達 志 水 町

中 能 登 町

穴 水 町

能 登 町

合 計

468.22

318.04

371.13

426.40

247.20

306.00

81.96

64.76

755.17

83.85

13.56

14.76

110.44

20.38

246.55

111.68

89.36

183.24

273.46

4,186.16

463,443

56,373

107,622

28,560

15,546

69,960

22,567

34,351

109,897

48,923

54,136

6,268

36,877

27,044

21,502

13,796

18,194

9,260

18,634

1,162,953

Source：Statistical Information Office, Ishikawa Prefectural Government/Geospatial　Information　Authority of Japan

資　料：石川県統計情報室、国土交通省国土地理院

POPULATION AND AREA OF EACH MUNICIPALITY
（ 市 町 別 人 口 ・ 面 積 ）
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