POPULATION AND AREA OF EACH MUNICIPALITY (市町別人口・面積)

Municipality	市	町	名	Population (As of Oct.1,2012) 人口(平成24.10.1)	Area (As of Oct.1,2012) 面積(平成24.10.1)
				persons (人)	kui
Kanazawa City	金	沢	市	463,443	468.22
Nanao City	七	尾	市	56,373	318.04
Komatsu City	小	松	市	107,622	371.13
Wajima City	輪	島	市	28,560	426.40
Suzu City	珠	洲	市	15,546	247.20
Kaga City	加	賀	市	69,960	306.00
Hakui City	羽	咋	市	22,567	81.96
Kahoku City	か	ほく	市	34,351	64.76
Hakusan City	白	山	市	109,897	755.17
Nomi City	能	美	市	48,923	83.85
Nonoichi City	野	々 市	市	54,136	13.56
Kawakita Town	Л	北	町	6,268	14.76
Tsubata Town	津	幡	町	36,877	110.44
Uchinada Town	内	灘	町	27,044	20.38
Shika Town	志	賀	町	21,502	246.55
Houdatsushimizu Town	宝美	権 志 水	町	13,796	111.68
Nakanoto Town	中	能 登	町	18,194	89.36
Anamizu Town	穴	水	町	9,260	183.24
Noto Town	能	登	町	18,634	273.46
Total	合		計	1,162,953	4,186.16

Source: Statistical Information Office, Ishikawa Prefectural Government/Geospatial Information Authority of Japan

資 料:石川県統計情報室、国土交通省国土地理院